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HARDWARE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

Gulati, S K (Surender) Supv

+ Gaber, M J (Mike)

+ Garavuso, J T (Jim)
Glover, W I (Wayne)
Hall, SR (Steve)

> Jordan, J A (Jeff)
Ling, DD (Dean)

Livingston, G A (Greg)

Pleasants, S. (Shawn)
Saccocio, SM (Sean)
Scofield, D S (David)
Seitz, T D (Tom)
Siroky, J A (John)
Tucker, T (Tim)

SYSTEM VERIFICATION TEAM
Hentze, D T (Denise) Supv
+ Balasubramanian, S (Sivakarmi)

Chan, B W (Betty)
Cherng, HJ (Jenny)
Crites, L. (Lori)
Dodd, G A (Gary)
Farris, J M (James)
Janning, RM (Ron)
Johnson, L H (Lisa)
+ Long,J. D. (John)
Mahakala, R M (Raj)
Maupin, R E (Ralph)
Noonan, D J (Dennis)
Poling, JL (Janelle)
Rath, R N (Bob)
Weber, J. (John)
Weber, L A (Laura)
Whitacre, L L (Larry)

CB 3E361
CB 3D348N
CB 3E346
CB 3R344
CB 3R314
CB 1L353
CB 3R354
CB 3D320S
CB 3D348N
CB 3D3138
CB 3D339S
CB 3E346
CB 3R354
CB 3D345S

CB 3E365
CB 3E397
CB 3D351S
CB 3D351IN
CB 3D313N
CB 3E340
CB 3C319
CB 3D357S
CB 3E398
CB 3Q329
CB 3D351IN
CB 3D357S
CB 3R314
CB 3D351S8
CB 3D312N
CB 3C343
CB 3D313N
CB 3E397

131E00000 VOICE PROCESSING LABORATORY
Zelasko, J F (JoAnn) Director
Jimenez, B (Brenda) Dir Asst

VOICE TRANSACTION DELIVERY DEPARTMENT
Patel, D B (Dilip) Head

$ Thompson-Reed, K (Kathy) Sec

4724
5740
7577
3632
7147
4393
2022
2707
7766
5896
7055
3390
5321
5679

5057
4538
4972
7935
5799
5420
4512
2867
5453
5254
5046
5732
5412
3839
2062
6920
5385
2452

cbvox!gulati
cbvox!imjg
cbvoxl1ljtg
cbvox!wig
cbvox!sth
cblpelgemini
cbvox!ddl
cbvox!gal
cbvox1lsp
cbvox!sms
cbvox1!dss
cbvox1!tds
cbvox!siroky
cbvox!tucker

cbvox!dth
cbvox!shiv
cbvox!bwe
cbvox!jenny
cblpfllori
cbvox1!lgar
cbvox!jmf
cbvox!rmj
cbvox11lj

cbvox!irmm
cbvox!rem
cbvox!noonan
cbvoxljlp
cbvox!rnr
cbvox!weber
cbvox1!law
cbvox!llw

DR 30K100 83450
DR 30Ki08A 83451
131E70000
CB 3Q337 6891
CB 3Q343 4132
CB Voice (614) 860-
TELECOPY (614) 868-4988

Fx:4988

Fx:4988

drutx!jfz
drutx!bstarr

cbvox1!dbp
cbvox1lktr

Fx:83425

Fx:4988

APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT GROUP
Hsieh, C C (George) Supv

+

R

Ho, C1J(George)
Huston, R F (Roy)

Mamoozadeh, K (Kobra)

Patel, A (Anit)
Romine, K J (Kathy)
Schinke, D P (Dave)
Smathers, N M (Nancy)
Stoops, D S (Dan)
Thorla, J E (John)
Yutzy, R A (Rick)

CB 3E347
CB 3E344
CB 3E320
CB 3R316
CB 3D319S
CB 3E344
CB 3R322
CB 3C343
CB 3C341
CB 3E340
CB 3R310

4861
7464
5749
5539
3345
4868
4817
7840
3053
5234
3507

CUSTOM APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT GROUP
Johnson, M A (Mark) Supv

CUSTOMER SUPPORT & OPERATION GROUP

Dass, PM (Madhava)
Griffiths, S C (Steve)
Polster, M A (Marc)

Lopper, J (Jerry) Supv

Bella, W A (Bill)
Bieber, RL (Roy)
Collins, B R (Bruce)
Dickerson, D P (David)
Johnson, JT (Jeff)
Lee, Dominic (Dominic)
McCoy, D A (Dave)
Nichols, R C (Dick)
Pagano, P W (Paul)
Schrader, S L (Sharon)
Smith, JF (Joe)

Wolfe, M J (Martha)
Wolfe, W W (Wally)

CB 3E353

CB 38324W
CB 3D346S
CB 3D350S

CB 3E341
CB 3S308W
CB 3B341
CB 3D337N
CB 3B341
CB 3B322
CB 38312
CB 38308W
CB 3D337N
CB 3B322
CB 3B347
CB 3B300
CB 38312
CB 3B300

7635
4876
4340
4216

3021
2696
7853
5339
3823
6844
3476
4604
2260
4779
7532
6334
6438
5646
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cbvox1!anp
cbvox!kjr
cbvox!dps
cbvox!nms
cbvox!tonto
cbvoxljet
cbvoxlray

cbvox!maj  Fx:4988
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cbvoxljl Fx:4988
cbvox!wab
cbpinelroy
cbvox1!lbrc
cbvox!dpd
cbvoxljtj
cbvox!domlee
cbvox!dave
cbvox1liren
cbvox!pwp
cbvox!sly
cbvox!jfs
cbvox!mjk
cbvoxliwww



