

131E00000 VOICE PROCESSING LABORATORY

Zelasko, J F (JoAnn) Director DR 30K100 83450 drutxljfz Fx:83425
 Jimenez, B (Brenda) Dir Asst DR 30K108A 83451 drutxlbstarr

131E70000

VOICE TRANSACTION DELIVERY DEPARTMENT

Patel, D B (Dilip) Head CB 3Q337 6891 cbvox1ldbp Fx:4988
 § Thompson-Reed, K (Kathy) Sec CB 3Q343 4132 cbvox1lkr

CB Voice (614) 860-
 TELECOPY (614) 868-4988

HARDWARE DEVELOPMENT GROUP

Gulati, S K (Surender) Supv	CB 3E361	4724	cbvoxlgulati	Fx:4988
+ Gaber, M J (Mike)	CB 3D348N	5740	cbvox1lmjg	
+ Garavuso, J T (Jim)	CB 3E346	7577	cbvox1ljtg	
Glover, W I (Wayne)	CB 3R344	3632	cbvoxlwig	
Hall, S R (Steve)	CB 3R314	7147	cbvoxlsrh	
> Jordan, J A (Jeff)	CB 1L353	4393	cbvlpgemini	
Ling, D D (Dean)	CB 3R354	2022	cbvox1ddl	
Livingston, G A (Greg)	CB 3D320S	2707	cbvoxlgal	
Pleasants, S. (Shawn)	CB 3D348N	7766	cbvox1lsp	
Saccocio, S M (Sean)	CB 3D313S	5896	cbvox1sms	
Scofield, D S (David)	CB 3D339S	7055	cbvox1ldss	
Seitz, T D (Tom)	CB 3E346	3390	cbvox1ltds	
Siroky, J A (John)	CB 3R354	5321	cbvox1siroky	
Tucker, T (Tim)	CB 3D345S	5679	cbvoxltucker	

APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT GROUP

Hsieh, C C (George) Supv	CB 3E347	4861	cbvox1hsieh	Fx:4988
+ Ho, C J (George)	CB 3E344	7464	cbvox1ho	
Huston, R F (Roy)	CB 3E320	5749	cbvox1rfrh	
+ Mamoozadeh, K (Kobra)	CB 3R316	5539	cbvox1kobra	
Patel, A (Anit)	CB 3D319S	3345	cbvox1lanp	
Romine, K J (Kathy)	CB 3E344	4868	cbvox1kjr	
& Schinke, D P (Dave)	CB 3R322	4817	cbvox1dps	
Smathers, N M (Nancy)	CB 3C343	7840	cbvox1nms	
Stoops, D S (Dan)	CB 3C341	3053	cbvox1tonto	
Thorla, J E (John)	CB 3E340	5234	cbvox1jet	
Yutzy, R A (Rick)	CB 3R310	3507	cbvox1ray	

CUSTOM APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT GROUP

Johnson, M A (Mark) Supv	CB 3E353	7635	cbvox1maj	Fx:4988
Dass, P M (Madhava)	CB 3S324W	4876	cbvox1mpd	
Griffiths, S C (Steve)	CB 3D346S	4340	cbvox1scg	
Polster, M A (Marc)	CB 3D350S	4216	cbvox1map	

SYSTEM VERIFICATION TEAM

Hentze, D T (Denise) Supv	CB 3E365	5057	cbvoxldth	Fx:4988
+ Balasubramanian, S (Sivakami)	CB 3E397	4538	cbvox1shiv	
Chan, B W (Betty)	CB 3D351S	4972	cbvox1bwc	
Cherng, H J (Jenny)	CB 3D351N	7935	cbvox1jenny	
Crites, L. (Lori)	CB 3D313N	5799	cbvpf1lori	
Dodds, G A (Gary)	CB 3E340	5420	cbvox1lgar	
Farris, J M (James)	CB 3C319	4512	cbvox1jmf	
Janning, R M (Ron)	CB 3D357S	2867	cbvox1rmj	
Johnson, L H (Lisa)	CB 3E398	5453	cbvox1llj	
+ Long, J. D. (John)	CB 3Q329	5254		
Mahakala, R M (Raj)	CB 3D351N	5046	cbvox1rmm	
Maupin, R E (Ralph)	CB 3D357S	5732	cbvox1rem	
Noonan, D J (Dennis)	CB 3R314	5412	cbvox1noonan	
Poling, J L (Janelle)	CB 3D351S	3839	cbvox1jlp	
Rath, R N (Bob)	CB 3D312N	2062	cbvox1rn	
Weber, J. (John)	CB 3C343	6920	cbvox1weber	
Weber, L A (Laura)	CB 3D313N	5385	cbvox1llaw	
Whitacre, L L (Larry)	CB 3E397	2452	cbvox1llw	

CUSTOMER SUPPORT & OPERATION GROUP

Lopper, J (Jerry) Supv	CB 3E341	3021	cbvox1jl	Fx:4988
Bella, W A (Bill)	CB 3S308W	2696	cbvox1wab	
Bieber, R L (Roy)	CB 3B341	7853	cbvpine1roy	
Collins, B R (Bruce)	CB 3D337N	5339	cbvox1brc	
Dickerson, D P (David)	CB 3B341	3823	cbvox1dpd	
Johnson, J T (Jeff)	CB 3B322	6844	cbvox1jij	
Lee, Dominic (Dominic)	CB 3S312	3476	cbvox1domlee	
McCoy, D A (Dave)	CB 3S308W	4604	cbvox1dave	
Nichols, R C (Dick)	CB 3D337N	2260	cbvox1rcn	
Pagano, P W (Paul)	CB 3B322	4779	cbvox1pwp	
Schrader, S L (Sharon)	CB 3B347	7532	cbvox1sly	
Smith, J F (Joe)	CB 3B300	6334	cbvox1jfs	
Wolfe, M J (Martha)	CB 3S312	6438	cbvox1mj	
Wolfe, W W (Wally)	CB 3B300	5646	cbvox1lww	